TOTAL

ALABAMA
ALASKA
ARIZONA
ARKANSAS
CALIFORNIA
COLORADO
CONNECTICUT
DELAWARE

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

MEDICARE HOME HEALTH AGENCY UTILIZATION BY STATE
Calendar Year 2010

Reimbursement
$19,533,203,558

$386.872,318
$10.240,729
$154,228,959
$176.347.,241
$1.377.354,440
$156.,829,390
$260,751,334
$44,879,508
$25,165,989

FLORIDA $2,278,311,770
GEORGIA $466,164,637
HAWAII $10.,341,358
IDAHO $50,311,129
ILLINOIS $1.248,948.,598
INDIANA $333.,594,380
IOWA $80.,016.799
KANSAS $109,987.324
KENTUCKY $317.858,337
LOUISIANA $615,155,185
MAINE $74,576,944
MARYLAND $243,662,152
MASSACHUSETTS $541.,441,046
MICHIGAN $904,243,376
MINNESOTA $119,490,569
MISSISSIPPI $378.,051,709
MISSOURI $287,723,786
MONTANA $24,290,366
NEBRASKA $61,876.070
NEVADA $139,912,268
NEW HAMPSHIRE $76.489.,712
NEW JERSEY $406,235,320
NEW MEXICO $89.374.,314
NEW YORK $833.,764,746

NORTH CAROLINA

NORTH DAKOTA
OHIO
OKLAHOMA
OREGON
PENNSYLVANIA
PUERTO RICO
RHODE ISLAND

SOUTH CAROLINA

SOUTH DAKOTA

$467,138.843
$12,492,616
$567,906,946
$531.,697.,966
$84.,811,440
$590,959,688
$24,008,039
$55,771,969
$243,138.,777
$15,630.876

TENNESSEE $599,323,037
TEXAS $3.074,853,160
UTAH $117,780,558
VERMONT $43,081,232
VIRGIN ISLANDS $986.,119
VIRGINIA $391,101,568
WASHINGTON $193,231,741
WEST VIRGINIA $88,084.,486
WISCONSIN $128.,491,557
WYOMING $13,671,968
GUAM $3.108,194
SAIPAN $1.440,975

Patients Visits
3,452,459 124,698,461
69,127 2,511,314
1,978 45,519
35,900 799,031
35,939 1,372,045
260,264 7.203,453
31,941 920,435
50,682 1,714,171
11,786 254,203
5,216 131,005
356,502 16,877,067
85,704 2,778,609
2,716 42,749
10,640 322,184
190,734 6,419,074
61,464 2,154,026
23,121 580,235
24.024 741,161
59,374 2,006,325
78,438 4,268,818
19,310 442,027
56,453 1,204,714
106,913 3,186,897
168,569 4,743,242
30,409 667,535
55,264 2,411,438
68,577 1,687,312
6,619 146,104
14,995 367,254
23,495 763,919
17.354 468,422
96,141 2,210,633
16,326 583,691
175,661 6,324,892
105,042 2,604,914
4,581 87,335
117,535 3,821,905
68,745 4,184,810
20,249 386,205
142,989 3,560,683
8,289 218,694
12,315 323,995
50,062 1,328,895
4,368 03,373
86,122 3,764,015
368,722 22,074,537
18,570 997,726
10,042 283,159
296 6,541
84,349 2,324,701
41,260 880,799
19,976 516,546
33,404 772,938
3,143 02,451
572 16,461
192 8,274

Average

Average

Reimbursement visits

Per Patient

$5,691

$5.597
$5.177
$4,296
$4,907
$5,292
$4.910
$5.145
$3.808
$4.825
$6.391
$5.439
$3.808
$4,728
$6.548
$5.427
$3.461
$4,578
$5.353
$7.843
$3.862
$4.316
$5.064
$5.364
$3.929
$6.841
$4,196
$3.670
$4,126
$5.955
$4.,408
$4,225
$5.474
$4,746
$4.447
$2,727
$4.,832
$7.734
$4,188
$4,133
$2,896
$4.,529
$4.,857
$3.578
$6.959
$8.339
$6.343
$4,290
$3.331
$4.,637
$4.,683
$4.410
$3.847
$4,350
$5.434
$7.505

Note: Provider based data are derived from bills Tor services performed in 2010 and recorded In

CMS central records

These interim payment amounts may differ from final cost report adjusted payment amounts.

of June 2011.

Patient counts are unique to the State therefore do not add to the total.
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