MEDICARE HOME HEALTH AGENCY UTILIZATION BY STATE Calendar Year 2010

TOTAL	Reimbursement \$19,533,203,558	Patients 3,452,459	Visits 124,698,461	Average Reimbursemen Per Patient \$5,691	Average t visits Per Pts 36
ALABAMA	\$386,872,318	69,127	2,511,314	\$5,597	36
ALASKA	\$10,240,729	1,978	45,519	\$5,177	23
ARIZONA	\$154,228,959	35,900	799,031	\$4,296	22
ARKANSAS	\$176,347,241	35,939	1,372,045	\$4,907	38
CALIFORNIA	\$1,377,354,440	260,264	7,203,453	\$5,292	28
COLORADO	\$156,829,390	31,941	920,435	\$4,910	29
CONNECTICUT	\$260,751,334	50,682	1,714,171	\$5,145	34
DELAWARE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA	\$44,879,508 \$25,165,989	11,786 5,216	254,203	\$3,808 \$4,825	22 25
FLORIDA	\$25,165,969 \$2,278,311,770	356,502	131,005 16,877,067	\$4,625 \$6,391	23 47
GEORGIA	\$466,164,637	85,704	2,778,609	\$5,439	32
HAWAII	\$10,341,358	2,716	42,749	\$3,808	16
IDAHO	\$50,311,129	10,640	322,184	\$4,728	30
ILLINOIS	\$1,248,948,598	190,734	6,419,074	\$6,548	34
INDIANA	\$333,594,380	61,464	2,154,026	\$5,427	35
IOWA	\$80,016,799	23,121	580,235	\$3,461	25
KANSAS	\$109,987,324	24,024	741,161	\$4,578	31
KENTUCKY	\$317,858,337	59,374	2,006,325	\$5,353	34
LOUISIANA	\$615,155,185	78,438	4,268,818	\$7,843	54
MAINE	\$74,576,944	19,310	442,027	\$3,862	23
MARYLAND	\$243,662,152	56,453	1,204,714	\$4,316	21
MASSACHUSETTS	\$541,441,046	106,913	3,186,897	\$5,064 \$5,274	30
MICHIGAN MINNESOTA	\$904,243,376 \$119,490,569	168,569 30,409	4,743,242	\$5,364 \$3,929	28 22
MISSISSIPPI	\$378,051,709	55,264	667,535 2,411,438	\$5,929 \$6,841	22 44
MISSOURI	\$287,723,786	68,577	1,687,312	\$6,641 \$4,196	25
MONTANA	\$24,290,366	6,619	146,104	\$3,670	22
NEBRASKA	\$61,876,070	14,995	367,254	\$4,126	24
NEVADA	\$139,912,268	23,495	763,919	\$5,955	33
NEW HAMPSHIRE	\$76,489,712	17,354	468,422	\$4,408	27
NEW JERSEY	\$406,235,320	96,141	2,210,633	\$4,225	23
NEW MEXICO	\$89,374,314	16,326	583,691	\$5,474	36
NEW YORK	\$833,764,746	175,661	6,324,892	\$4,746	36
NORTH CAROLINA	\$467,138,843	105,042	2,604,914	\$4,447	25
NORTH DAKOTA	\$12,492,616	4,581	87,335	\$2,727	19
OHIO	\$567,906,946	117,535	3,821,905	\$4,832	33
OKLAHOMA	\$531,697,966 \$84,811,440	68,745	4,184,810	\$7,734 \$4,100	61 19
OREGON PENNSYLVANIA	\$590,959,688	20,249 142,989	386,205 3,560,683	\$4,188 \$4,133	25
PUERTO RICO	\$24,008,039	8,289	218,694	\$2,896	26
RHODE ISLAND	\$55,771,969	12,315	323,995	\$4,529	26
SOUTH CAROLINA	\$243,138,777	50,062	1,328,895	\$4,857	27
SOUTH DAKOTA	\$15,630,876	4,368	93,373	\$3,578	21
TENNESSEE	\$599,323,037	86,122	3,764,015	\$6,959	44
TEXAS	\$3,074,853,160	368,722	22,074,537	\$8,339	60
UTAH	\$117,780,558	18,570	997,726	\$6,343	54
VERMONT	\$43,081,232	10,042	283,159	\$4,290	28
VIRGIN ISLANDS	\$986,119	296	6,541	\$3,331	22
VIRGINIA	\$391,101,568	84,349	2,324,701	\$4,637	28
WASHINGTON	\$193,231,741	41,260	880,799	\$4,683	21
WEST VIRGINIA	\$88,084,486	19,976	516,546	\$4,410	26
WISCONSIN	\$128,491,557 \$12,671,069	33,404	772,938	\$3,847 \$4,250	23
WYOMING GUAM	\$13,671,968 \$3,108,194	3,143 572	92,451 16,461	\$4,350 \$5,434	29 29
SAIPAN	\$3,108,194 \$1,440,975	192	8,274	\$5,434 \$7,505	29 43
JAM AN	$\psi_{1,1}$	174	0,2/4	Ψ1,303	+3

Note: Provider based data are derived from bills for services performed in 2010 and recorded in CMS central records of June 2011.

These interim payment amounts may differ from final cost report adjusted payment amounts. Patient counts are unique to the State therefore do not add to the total.